YOU CAN HELP WITH JUST \$1

With your generous support, the Dollar Energy Fund can continue helping our community. Each dollar you donate goes directly to helping needy families stay warm. The administrative costs are covered by contributions from area utilities, such as Peoples. In addition, **Peoples matches your contribution dollar for dollar**.

Choose from three easy ways to make a tax-deductible contribution to the Dollar Energy Fund:

- Add \$1 or more to the amount of your monthly gas bill by completing the pledge card;
 - Call Peoples at 1-800-764-0111 to make a pledge of \$1 or more a month;

Or send a check or money order for any amount to: Dollar Energy Fund, Inc. P.O. Box 42329 Pittsburgh, PA 15203-0329



Please print clearly,



For a copy of Dollar Energy Fund's official registration and financial information, call the Bureau of Charitable Organizations

at 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

2024 PLEDGE CARD

Yes, I want to help my neighbors in need.

) I will add \$1 per month to my bill to help needy families stay warm. I understand that my gift will be matched with contributions from Peoples.

I will add \$_____ per month to my bill to help needy families stay warm. I understand that my gift will be matched with contributions from Peoples.

If you contributed in 2023 and wish to increase your pledge in 2024, please note the new amount and return this card.

| | ₹. / |
|-------------------------|------|
| Name | |
| Address | |
| City/State/Zip | |
| County of Residence | |
| Day Phone Evening Phone | |
| Your Peoples Account # | |
| Signature | |

Tape to seal, then drop this postage-paid card in the mail. Please do not enclose with your monthly gas bill payment.



NO POSTAGE NECESSARY IF MAILED IN THE UNITED STATES



POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE

PEOPLES P.O. BOX 535325 PITTSBURGH PA 15253–9831

իկովվարորիսկոնիսկորիսին

PEOPLE HELPING PEOPLE

The **Dollar Energy Fund**, a nonprofit organization, provides help to older adults, the working poor and struggling families in our area. The **Dollar Energy Fund** is supported by utility customers like you and matched by Peoples.

Founded in 1983 in Western Pennsylvania, **Dollar Energy Fund, Inc.** has grown to become one of the largest funds in the country. The **Dollar Energy Fund's** mission is to improve the quality of life for households experiencing hardships by providing utility assistance and other services that leads to self-sufficiency.

Peoples customers have always been strong supporters of this worthwhile cause. Your 2023 contributions, combined with matching funds from Peoples, made it possible for many of our less fortunate neighbors to receive **Dollar Energy Fund** assistance last year.

Thank you for your continued support.





An 🔇 Essential Utilities Compan